TOTAL REGISTERED VOTERS
TOTAL VOTES

PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT
BIDEN AND HARRIS
HAWKINS AND WALKER
JORGENSEN AND COHEN
TRUMP AND PENCE

SENATOR IN CONGRESS
EDWARD J. MARKEY
KEVIN J. O'CONNOR

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
JAKE AUCHINCLOSS
JULIE A. HALL

COUNCILLOR
JOSEPH C. FERREIRA

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT
MARC R. PACHECO

REPRESENTATIVE IN GEN COURT
NORMAN ORRALL

REGISTER OF PROBATE
THOMAS C. HOYE, JR
MELANIE PATENAUDE LAYDEN

COUNTY COMMISSIONER
PAUL B. KITCHEN
JOHN R. MITCHELL
NANCY C. STANTON-CROSS

COUNTY TREASURER
CHRISTOPHER T. SAUNDERS

TOWN OF BERKLEY, MASSACHUSETTS
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5123
4143

1777
21
62

2263

1836
2131

1607
2292

2478

2755

3003

1951
1679

1500
1513
2055

2554

REGIONAL SCHOOL COMM-BERKLEY
ROBERT RIENDEAU
GIL PONTES

REGIONAL SCHOOL COMM-BRIDGEWATER
MARK A. DANGOIA

REGIONAL SCHOOL COMM-DIGHTON

REGIONAL SCHOOL COMM-MIDDLEBORO
GEORGE L. RANDALL, Il

REGIONAL SCHOOL COMM-RAYNHAM
TIMOTHY J. HOLICK

REGIONAL SCHOOL COMM-REHOBOTH
JAMES W. CLARK

REGIONAL SCHOOL COMM-REHOBOTH
LOUIS BORGES, JR
ESTELE C. BORGES

QUESTION 1
YES
NO

QUESTION 2
YES
NO
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TOTAL

101

2359

2291

2257

2252

1930
1534

2818
1100

2023
1868



